
 

S:\Adminshared\Administration Staff\200 Community Relations\Parent Liaisons\2023 Parent Liaison\2023 IPS Parent Liaison Contact List.Docx 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Inglewood  
Primary School  

2023 Parent Liaison List 



 

S:\Adminshared\Administration Staff\200 Community Relations\Parent Liaisons\2023 Parent Liaison\2023 IPS Parent Liaison Contact List.Docx 

 

 

Inglewood Primary School  
 

2023 Parent Liaison Contact List 
 

Room Year Parent Liaison Student Parent Liaison Email 
Phone 

Number 

Unit 1A K Bec Mahony Imogen K1A 
Declan R5 

mahonyr@hotmail.com 
0402 264 233 

Unit 1B K Bronte Cox Edie Cox bronted@hotmail.com 0407 773 922 

Unit 2A K Leonie Mildern Olivia Swallow leoniemildern@gmail.com 0402 647 332 

Unit 2B K Sarah Borg Lucy Fagan 2B 
Esther R5 

Sarah.borg@greenroompsy
chology.com 

0412 162 467 

Unit 3 PP Sarah Siave 
Esther Netto 

Carter Siave U3 S.hanlon92@hotmail.com 
0478 168 838 

  Ether Levy Felix Netto 
Arun R15 
Noa R22 

Eslevy11@gmail.com 
0403 566 998 

Unit 4 PP Jaala 
Kuempflein 

Mackenzie Jaala.k@icloud.com 
0432 522 421 

  Claire Depiazzi Theo Claire_is@hotmail.com 0404 050 087 

Room 1 3 Anita Gallacher Alexanders 2.a.team.g@gmail.com 0481 822 515 

Room 2 3 Cara Smallwood Emily R2 
Morgan R11 

Cara.lange@hotmail.com 
0422 150 723 

  Misty Crook Penny Misty_d1@hotmail.com 0404 287 018 

Room 3 3 Shelley Mason Connor Mason Friends22@yahoo.com 0409 380 881 

  Freyja Rooney Cian Rooney freyjarooney@yahoo.com 0415 827 283 

Room 4 2 Karen Basinski Cameron 
Basinski 

karenbasinski@outlook.co
m 

0428 200 908 

Room 5 2 Hayley Hewitt River Hewitt 
White 

hayleyahewitt@yahoo.com
.au 

0458 021 219 

Room 6 2 Claire Hogan Harry R6 
Jack R12 

Clairehogan82@gmail.com 0438 012 119 

Room 9 1 Miranda Holker Elora Jackson Miranda_holker@yahoo.co
m.au 

0423 190 659 

Room 
10 

1 Alizha Lewis Lachlann alizhab@gmail.com 
0468 928 084 

Room 
11 

1 Ruth Perrin Beatrice R11 
Wes Whitehead 
R13  
 

leeandperrins@gmail.com 

0437 740 832 

  Cara Smallwood Emily R2 
Morgan R11 

Cara.lange@hotmail.com 
0422 150 723 

Room 
12 

P/1 Claire Hogan Harry R6 
Jack R12 

Clairehogan82@gmail.com 0438 012 119 

mailto:Sarah.borg@greenroompsychology.com
mailto:Sarah.borg@greenroompsychology.com
mailto:2.a.team.g@gmail.com
mailto:freyjarooney@yahoo.com
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Room 
13 

1 / 
2 

Ruth Perrin Wes Whitehead 
R13 Beatrice 
R11 

leeandperrins@gmail.com 
0437 740 832 

Room 
14 

3 / 
4 

Maree Barry Liam Bennett 
R14 
Zara R4 

Maree.barry@iinet.net.au 
0439 384 441 

Room 
15 

4 Amy Detata Nicholas Amy.detata@wge.com.au 
0411 753 897 

Room 
16 

4 Alanna O’Dea Oliver Alanna.odea@yahoo.com 
0404 926 908 

  Brad O’Dea Oliver bradodea@yahoo.com 0424 769 751 

Room 
18 

5 Nicola Roszak Mila Seserko 
R18 
Natasha Seserko 
R 11 

Nicola.roszak@yahoo.com.
au 

0499 994 083 

Room 
19 

5 Megan 
Malaspina 

Ava R 5  
Ivy R12 
Mark R19 

Megan.malaspina@gmail.c
om 0403 319 408 

Room 
20 

5 / 
6 

Brooke Court Lucy   R20 
Moses R6 

Brookecourt@outlook.com 
0438 877 341  

Room 
21 

6 Brenden 
Huntley 

Declan Huntley Ips6andout@gmail.com 0431 478 764 

Room 
22 

6 Pascalini 
Parsons 

Charlotte Pascalini.parsons5@gmail.c
om 

0417 929 360 

 


